
 
 

 

Arkansas District Office Directory 
2120 Riverfront Drive, 1st Floor 

Little Rock, AR 72202 
 

Telephone: 501-324-7379 
Office Website 
Office Email 

Twitter: @SBA_Arkansas 
 
 
 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
District Director Adriene 

Brown 
501-404-7781  adriene.brown@sba.gov 

Deputy District 
Director 

Jerry 
Talbert 

501-404-5136  Jerry.Talbert@sba.gov 

District Counsel Zane 
Wilson 

501-296-3047 202-481-6347 Nickolas.Wilson@sba.gov 

Economic 
Development 
Specialist/Admin 
Officer 

Suzanne 
Terrazas 

501-404-7793 202-481-5349 Suzanne.Terrazas@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Christian 
Pennington 

501-404-7795  Christian.Pennington@sba.gov 

Public Information 
Officer 

Jessica Roles 501-324-5147  jessica.roles@sba.gov 
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